
family
Uniacke, A.M. & fam. 12.00 
Venables, James, Sr. .2.50 
Wainwright, J. T... .5.00 
White, S. A 
Wier, B. and Mrs... .6.00 
Wilson, W. and Mrs. .2.00 
Withrow, J. & fam.. .4.00 
Woodgate, A. & fam..6.00 
Wright, Mrs. N.
Yeomans, Misses 
Loose change...
Beazely, Mrs. R 
Dodge, Jno. II..
Dodge, W. L...............1 00
Dodge, Mrs. Wm. L. ,1.0(
Johnson, Jno........
O’Bryan, Sarah.. 
O'Bryan, Caroline 
McLaugblan, J. A... .1.00 
Symons, Harriet 
Creighton, C., W.frO.. .26 
King, Mrs. H.,W.fr O..A.OO 
King, Miss, W. $■().. 1.00 
Shey, Mrs., W. fr 0. .6.00 
Silver, Mrs. Jno 
Morton, Mrs. Q. E.. .1.60 
Johnston, J. W. K.. .2.60 
Johnston, Mrs.J.W.K.2.60 
Cogswell, Mi88,W.fr0..4.00 
Symonds, Mrs.
Wilkins, Judge 
Ritchie, J. H. fr fam. .6.00

Total

5.00

5.00

1.00
2.00
6.87
2.00
1.00

6.00
60
60

60,

2.00

6.00
4.00

«681.244

ST. oborob’s.

Anderson, T. A.,
Akins, T. B....
Artz, Miss 8........
Art*, P. J...........
Albro, Mrs. F. J 
Burns, Miss.....
Brush, Mrs. J,..
Brown, E. K....
Belcher, J. W...
Cochran, Mise...
Cochran, J. S...
Collins, Mrs. Sarah... .76 
Clark, Mrs. George...
Crisp, Mrs....................
Clarke, C. A.............. 2.60
Clarke, Nepean.10.00 
Clarke, H.Y........ .... .6,00

..4.00 
. ..4.00

..26
..2.60

60
26

V. ..60 
..4.00

50
60
60

.60
1.60

!(J.

Curren, Dr. & fain.. .4.00 
Davidson, Capt. L... .1.00
E. 8. B.................
Eagar, Mrs..........
Eager, M. F........
Flaherty, Morgan
Flaherty, Mrs........
Forbes, Miss.........
Foot, Thos..............
Forsythe, Alex.... 
Fortune, Jas..... 
Francklyn, Colonel and 

Mrs (Ernscote). ..10.00 
1.00

..........60
2.00
2.00

.1.00
..60
1.60
2.50
1. 6
1.25

Fraser, Mrs. A
Friend, A____
Friend, A....
Gallagher, D . 
Glazebrooke, Mrs. G..1.00 
Gossip, W. fr family..4.00 
Gossip, J. & family.. .1.60 
Gossip, Mrs. S. A...... 60
Gossip, Miss C. M........ 60
Gossip, Miss S. G...... 26
Gossip, Jas. A.., ....60
Gossip, Matilda........
Graham, Mr. & Mrs'
Kenison, Miss........
Graham, Jno. W... 
Graham, Robt. C... 10.00
Graham, Henry Me 
Graham, Mary C... 
Graham, Geo ge B 
Halliburton, Miss....4.00 
Halliburton, Miss E. .4.00 
Halliburton, Jno. C. 12.00
Hare, William..........20.00
Hare, Alice Mary... 10.00 
Har.% Alice.
Hare, Alfred 
Hare, Henry Mather..2.60 
Hare, Arthur Chas.. .2.60 
Hartshorne, Hugh.. ’ 
Hartshorns, Mrs... 
Hrrtshorno, Mise M. 
Hartshorne, Mise A.
Hill, Rev. G. W........ 10.00
Hoffmann, Mrs.......... 1.00
Hoyt, A. E.............
Innés, Mrs. Sarah.... .874
Japkson, Thos........ ....624
Jennings, K.i.......2.00
Jennings, Mrs. K.....2.00
Jennings, Dr. E........ ,4.00
Joet, Thee. P........ 1.60
Joet, E. R......................76
Joet, Jno. E

2.50
1.00
4.0 i

26

2.50
2.60

>10.00

2.00

36
14

I

Creighton, 
Dore, Miss 
Edwards,. 
Elliott, G. 
litter, Misi 
Fisher, Mi 
Fryatt, E. 
Harrington 
Harrington 
Harring.on 
Harrington 
Hierlihy, } 
Hillman, J 
Hire, W.. 
Jones, Mr. 
Jones, Mai 
Keating, \V 
Marvin, M 

family.. 
Miller, Mrs 
Marshall, ] 
Marshall, 1 
Marvin, S.' 
McGray, K 
McGray, E 
Peters, T. 1 
Rudolf, Mr 
Richards, J 
Starr, Josep 
Stairs, Mise 
Stnrmy, Mi 
Shaffer, J.S. 
Tremain, St 
Wetmore, J. 
Wetmore, F 
Woolrich, J 
Woodill, W. 
Wier, H... 
Wilson, R. J 
Wilbon, Mrs 
Wilson, Sopl 
Wilson, Tho 
Wilson, Mist 
Woodill, W. 
Wetherall, J 
Anonymous 
Loose money

Widow»' a

Creighton, F 
Reynolds, M 
Stokes. B. ai

ST. JOHN

Anonymous. 
Beatner, Mn

\
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